
2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

       1.Big Rapids                      TEAM#602 WITH A SCORE OF  103 

       2.St. Clair                       TEAM#625 WITH A SCORE OF  110 

       3.Holland Christian               TEAM#616 WITH A SCORE OF  148 

       4.Flint Powers Catholic           TEAM#612 WITH A SCORE OF  157 

       5.Petoskey                        TEAM#621 WITH A SCORE OF  241 

       6.Ionia                           TEAM#617 WITH A SCORE OF  243 

       7.Fremont                         TEAM#613 WITH A SCORE OF  303 

       8.Lake Odessa Lakewood            TEAM#618 WITH A SCORE OF  306 

       9.Farmington                      TEAM#610 WITH A SCORE OF  330 

      10.Chelsea                         TEAM#607 WITH A SCORE OF  334 

      11.Tecumseh                        TEAM#627 WITH A SCORE OF  349 

      12.Caro                            TEAM#606 WITH A SCORE OF  357 

      13.Richland Gull Lake              TEAM#623 WITH A SCORE OF  362 

      14.Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-Kin  TEAM#604 WITH A SCORE OF  379 

      15.Dearborn Divine Child           TEAM#608 WITH A SCORE OF  410 

      16.Remus Chippewa Hills            TEAM#622 WITH A SCORE OF  411 

      17.Flint Kearsley                  TEAM#611 WITH A SCORE OF  429 

      18.East Lansing                    TEAM#609 WITH A SCORE OF  433 

      19.Harper Woods Notre Dame         TEAM#615 WITH A SCORE OF  438 

      20.Birmingham Seaholm              TEAM#603 WITH A SCORE OF  453 

      21.Allegan                         TEAM#601 WITH A SCORE OF  461 

      22.Three Rivers                    TEAM#628 WITH A SCORE OF  463 

      23.Grosse Ile                      TEAM#614 WITH A SCORE OF  472 

      24.Oxford                          TEAM#620 WITH A SCORE OF  478 

      25.Carleton Airport                TEAM#605 WITH A SCORE OF  491 

      26.St. Joseph                      TEAM#626 WITH A SCORE OF  559 

      27.Madison Heights Lamphere        TEAM#619 WITH A SCORE OF  631 

 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

 

Big Rapids                      TEAM# 602  

PLACED   1 WITH A SCORE OF  103  

 

     5        Tim O'Hara                 04:59.50 10:18.00 15:24.10 15:53.60 

    14        Lance Betts                05:06.60 10:25.00 15:43.30 16:14.10 

    16        Chris Kirwin               05:13.50 10:30.60 15:44.10 16:15.20 

    31        Geoff May                  05:05.70 10:35.00 16:03.30 16:35.10 

    37        Corey Reinke               05:14.20 10:42.30 16:08.60 16:41.30 

    52        Nate VandeMark             05:19.20 10:52.60 16:22.50 16:52.10 

    63        Sam Shewan                 05:23.30 10:57.90 16:27.70 17:01.50 

 

 

St. Clair                       TEAM# 625  

PLACED   2 WITH A SCORE OF  110  

 

     4        John. Cook                 04:46.60 10:01.70 15:14.80 15:46.90 

    11        Lawrence McElroy           04:56.60 10:15.40 15:35.50 16:07.10 

    22        Jesse Arnold               05:12.50 10:35.50 15:55.50 16:24.90 

    30        Jason Neiman               05:06.20 10:31.90 16:01.70 16:35.00 

    43        Matt Neiman                05:09.20 10:41.90 16:13.60 16:46.80 

    66        Mark Ellis                 05:24.90 11:02.70 16:34.50 17:04.70 

   169        Matthew Krantz             05:38.70 11:50.60 17:56.90 18:30.70 



 

 

Holland Christian               TEAM# 616  

PLACED   3 WITH A SCORE OF  148  

 

     3        Brian Maat                 04:49.90 09:52.00 14:56.50 15:27.90 

    18        Tyler Zwagerman            05:12.10 10:28.10 15:44.30 16:16.40 

    20        Richard Vogelzang          05:13.20 10:28.40 15:45.50 16:20.70 

    40        Brian Kragt                05:14.10 10:43.60 16:13.20 16:42.90 

    67        Nathan Scholten            05:22.00 10:54.30 16:32.40 17:04.80 

   127        Jim Nienhuis               05:24.30 11:19.90 17:20.10 17:48.70 

   144        Andrew Vlietstra           05:31.60 11:34.20 17:35.80 18:05.50 

 

 

Flint Powers Catholic           TEAM# 612  

PLACED   4 WITH A SCORE OF  157  

 

    13        Kyle Pennell               05:08.20 10:28.20 15:43.10 16:13.40 

    17        Jesse Gould                05:06.00 10:26.90 15:44.40 16:15.40 

    34        Joseph Ptak                05:14.80 10:46.90 16:08.30 16:40.60 

    45        Matthew Cuttitta           05:14.80 10:49.10 16:17.70 16:47.50 

    48        Luke Walker                05:11.80 10:48.70 16:16.40 16:49.40 

    83        Nathan Belill              05:16.80 10:56.90 16:43.50 17:18.20 

    99        Micheal Barrows            05:23.60 11:09.70 16:53.50 17:26.70 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

Petoskey                        TEAM# 621  

PLACED   5 WITH A SCORE OF  241  

 

    25        Travis Biziorek            05:01.90 10:29.30 15:50.60 16:27.00 

    27        Adam Rensel                05:05.90 10:39.00 16:04.70 16:32.30 

    41        Donovan Irish              05:17.40 10:50.80 16:15.90 16:44.10 

    70        Nick Touran                05:24.70 11:05.50 16:40.50 17:09.40 

    78        Matt Wilson                05:24.30 11:06.50 16:46.00 17:14.30 

   106        Jack VanTreese             05:35.90 11:21.50 17:02.80 17:32.30 

   135        Mike Rensel                05:29.50 11:35.50 17:27.30 17:57.40 

 

 

Ionia                           TEAM# 617  

PLACED   6 WITH A SCORE OF  243  

 

    21        Justin Kessler             05:05.20 10:28.00 15:51.30 16:23.60 

    24        Mike Fuller                05:05.00 10:29.20 15:55.80 16:26.70 

    26        William Peterman           05:03.80 10:21.30 15:55.80 16:27.30 

    64        Robbie McCord              05:17.60 10:53.30 16:29.50 17:02.30 

   108        John Cook                  05:21.30 11:11.70 17:03.70 17:35.40 

   116        Brad Colley                05:29.00 11:20.80 17:08.70 17:42.20 

   170        Paul McCord                05:38.40 11:49.80 17:58.30 18:32.40 

 

 

Fremont                         TEAM# 613  

PLACED   7 WITH A SCORE OF  303  

 

     8        Scott Evans                04:55.90 10:14.60 15:29.80 16:02.20 

    12        James Jones                05:00.70 10:16.70 15:38.80 16:07.60 



    57        Charles Luchies            05:17.30 10:56.70 16:23.40 16:55.90 

    92        Brent Allen                05:23.90 11:05.30 16:47.20 17:22.30 

   134        Brian Wilk                 05:34.30 11:29.30 17:22.50 17:55.90 

   155        Nate Straathof             05:40.10 11:41.80 17:38.20 18:17.60 

   166        Andrew Hall                05:46.50 11:51.70 17:51.90 18:25.90 

 

 

Lake Odessa Lakewood            TEAM# 618  

PLACED   8 WITH A SCORE OF  306  

 

    28        David Stuart               05:10.10 10:39.90 16:04.60 16:33.60 

    38        Travis Williams            05:05.80 10:37.50 16:12.10 16:42.40 

    61        Daniel Morris              05:19.50 10:59.20 16:28.90 16:59.20 

    89        Richard Gretsky            05:20.70 11:07.90 16:50.00 17:20.20 

    90        Justyn Yager               05:21.30 11:05.60 16:51.40 17:21.40 

   113        Jeremy Dow                 05:37.90 11:25.80 17:08.90 17:39.40 

   115        Phillip Plowman            05:19.70 11:14.40 17:12.10 17:40.80 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

Farmington                      TEAM# 610  

PLACED   9 WITH A SCORE OF  330  

 

    44        Pat Lockhart               05:01.10 10:30.10 16:09.80 16:46.90 

    58        Ryan Kiblawi               05:06.00 10:47.20 16:27.20 16:56.60 

    59        Bryan Giglio               05:08.70 10:51.80 16:27.10 16:57.70 

    74        Andrew Czaplicki           05:16.70 10:57.50 16:36.70 17:12.10 

    95        Christian Tobe             05:02.80 10:43.00 16:47.40 17:25.50 

   129        Thomas Eason               05:22.40 11:15.00 17:14.30 17:49.20 

   147        Drew Mokris                05:30.60 11:28.20 17:31.20 18:08.40 

 

 

Chelsea                         TEAM# 607  

PLACED  10 WITH A SCORE OF  334  

 

    29        Mike Kattula               05:12.80 10:36.50 16:04.50 16:34.10 

    62        Jared Daniel               05:18.90 10:57.30 16:30.30 16:59.80 

    76        David Fedele               05:21.10 10:57.10 16:40.50 17:13.60 

    80        Kyle Brown                 05:18.90 11:02.20 16:46.40 17:15.70 

    87        James McKenzie             05:24.90 11:04.40 16:45.70 17:19.40 

    94        Trevor Bach                05:24.70 11:06.90 16:52.10 17:24.40 

   119        Nathan Zeigler             05:25.10 11:08.10 17:07.90 17:44.10 

 

 

Tecumseh                        TEAM# 627  

PLACED  11 WITH A SCORE OF  349  

 

     9        Michael Grammes            04:59.60 10:18.50 15:36.20 16:06.10 

    19        Jeff Riggleman             05:02.50 10:22.20 15:47.60 16:19.00 

    50        Jack Da Silva              05:13.00 10:40.40 16:16.60 16:51.30 

   131        Thom Buxton                05:32.90 11:30.20 17:21.60 17:51.70 

   140        Evan Wilson                05:43.30 11:37.80 17:25.50 18:02.90 

   161        David Covell               05:39.90 11:47.10 17:44.80 18:21.30 

   167        Don Chandler               05:40.50 11:48.40 17:51.90 18:26.60 

 

 



Caro                            TEAM# 606  

PLACED  12 WITH A SCORE OF  357  

 

    35        Kevin Lusher               05:17.70 10:46.30 16:14.40 16:40.80 

    47        Enoch Sayers               05:15.00 10:50.00 16:15.10 16:48.10 

    65        Kyle Brunet                05:11.50 10:49.70 16:32.10 17:04.40 

    85        Matt Wright                05:22.80 11:08.70 16:51.10 17:18.70 

   125        Mark Coplin                05:23.40 11:14.30 17:09.20 17:48.00 

   141        Steve Burcham              05:35.60 11:38.40 17:34.70 18:04.80 

   162        Charles Meyerholt          05:35.80 11:47.60 17:50.60 18:21.70 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

Richland Gull Lake              TEAM# 623  

PLACED  13 WITH A SCORE OF  362  

 

     1        Kurtis Marlowe             04:44.00 09:39.40 14:32.30 15:02.50 

    42        Dan Thalmann               05:08.10 10:44.20 16:16.20 16:45.80 

    68        Ben Piercy                 05:02.20 10:54.70 16:33.20 17:05.60 

   114        Ryan Tobias                05:30.10 11:23.40 17:15.40 17:40.50 

   137        Brian Haglund              05:33.20 11:31.60 17:27.10 17:58.60 

   151        Jason Schuyler             05:34.30 11:35.10 17:39.20 18:13.40 

   153        Dana Wilson                05:37.50 11:38.90 17:41.70 18:17.00 

 

 

Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-Kin  TEAM# 604  

PLACED  14 WITH A SCORE OF  379  

 

     6        Ben Salvette               05:00.10 10:10.10 15:27.10 15:54.90 

    51        Sam Hyde                   05:14.40 10:45.50 16:22.80 16:51.50 

    56        Christopher Bergfield      05:13.00 10:54.80 16:23.40 16:54.60 

   109        Steve Miller               05:23.70 11:13.30 17:05.10 17:36.70 

   157        CG McClure                 05:36.50 11:43.90 17:48.80 18:19.00 

   174        John Davis                 05:37.70 11:52.20 18:05.80 18:40.80 

   183        Greg Goodman               06:04.00 12:47.00 19:03.00 19:39.40 

 

 

Dearborn Divine Child           TEAM# 608  

PLACED  15 WITH A SCORE OF  410  

 

     7        Michael Pierce             04:55.50 10:14.90 15:25.60 15:57.60 

    49        Joseph Altesleben          05:02.20 10:43.30 16:19.70 16:50.40 

    69        Christopher Naida          05:11.10 11:00.40 16:37.00 17:07.50 

   142        Ed Hermann                 05:27.80 11:33.60 17:31.30 18:04.80 

   143        Pat Butterfield            05:26.00 11:25.20 17:27.30 18:05.30 

   179        Mike Mcintosh              05:48.40 12:10.10 18:30.20 19:11.50 

   182        Todd Walker                05:48.70 12:15.20 18:52.40 19:36.00 

 

 

Remus Chippewa Hills            TEAM# 622  

PLACED  16 WITH A SCORE OF  411  

 

    10        Timothy Kelsh              04:58.80 10:18.40 15:36.70 16:06.90 

    53        Jared Kelsh                05:10.00 10:45.70 16:20.10 16:52.20 

    93        James Schumacher           05:19.30 11:09.40 16:50.80 17:24.20 

   107        Daniel McNeilly            05:24.60 11:17.00 16:59.50 17:33.50 



   148        Chris Maxon                05:34.90 11:38.20 17:36.60 18:10.10 

   171        Paul Johnston              05:40.60 11:53.20 17:58.60 18:34.20 

   187        Shuan Schafer              05:59.80 12:49.70 19:48.00 20:26.30 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

Flint Kearsley                  TEAM# 611  

PLACED  17 WITH A SCORE OF  429  

 

    32        Curtis Christensen         05:09.10 10:37.60 16:05.20 16:35.70 

    71        Coby Carpentier            05:16.30 10:56.70 16:36.60 17:09.70 

    79        Andrew Jones               05:13.60 10:52.00 16:39.50 17:14.50 

   101        Erik Carr                  05:25.40 11:18.60 16:58.60 17:30.80 

   146        Mark Aikman                05:34.50 11:45.40 17:35.60 18:08.20 

   154        Joshua Missitti            05:35.00 11:36.00 17:41.90 18:17.10 

   164        Ryan Navarre               05:34.10 11:38.90 17:44.30 18:23.00 

 

 

East Lansing                    TEAM# 609  

PLACED  18 WITH A SCORE OF  433  

 

    54        Riku Cousins               05:17.20 10:50.10 16:20.30 16:52.30 

    72        Zach Wooledge              05:26.70 11:04.10 16:39.20 17:10.50 

    81        Lisa Phendla               05:31.70 11:13.80 16:47.70 17:15.80 

   103        Peter Mowry                05:32.10 11:13.20 16:58.30 17:31.20 

   123        Chris Bawden               05:35.50 11:28.20 17:18.70 17:47.40 

   126        Steve Yarbrough            05:31.30 11:19.20 17:19.70 17:48.70 

   181        Jason Desnan-Rojeski       05:56.20 12:27.80 18:52.70 19:30.40 

 

 

Harper Woods Notre Dame         TEAM# 615  

PLACED  19 WITH A SCORE OF  438  

 

    33        Marc Michaels              05:07.30 10:36.90 16:03.40 16:36.30 

    39        John Czoykowski            05:12.60 10:43.10 16:09.70 16:42.80 

   110        Tom Mazzocco               05:14.10 10:55.70 16:54.60 17:37.20 

   117        James Embry                05:18.20 11:07.30 17:06.40 17:42.80 

   139        Keith Walter               05:28.60 11:27.10 17:26.80 18:01.60 

   150        Jeffrey Haines             05:29.60 11:31.30 17:36.80 18:12.90 

   185        Gable Hackman              06:04.10 12:34.50 19:21.60 20:00.30 

 

 

Birmingham Seaholm              TEAM# 603  

PLACED  20 WITH A SCORE OF  453  

 

    23        Michael Barton             05:02.80 10:37.00 15:59.70 16:25.50 

    88        Andrew Lorenz              05:19.30 11:08.10 16:49.40 17:20.10 

    97        Daniel Lafave              05:15.60 11:06.60 16:51.20 17:26.00 

   121        Ruffley Thomas             05:20.70 11:17.90 17:11.40 17:45.70 

   124        Paul Dorset                05:32.50 11:27.30 17:17.10 17:48.00 

   178        Kyle McDonnell             05:48.00 12:11.20 18:36.90 19:11.20 

   184        Joseph Person              05:45.70 12:24.90 19:15.80 19:55.70 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 



Allegan                         TEAM# 601  

PLACED  21 WITH A SCORE OF  461  

 

    36        Austin Rewalt              05:01.40 10:33.20 16:08.60 16:41.00 

    91        Jared Snyder               05:02.80 10:50.50 16:45.40 17:22.30 

   100        Michael Pete               05:30.10 11:12.60 16:57.60 17:27.30 

   104        John McClellan             05:24.60 11:11.70 16:57.20 17:31.40 

   130        Kyle Mokma                 05:37.10 11:29.80 17:20.90 17:51.70 

   172        James Marr                 05:42.50 11:48.10 18:01.10 18:36.70 

   175        Ryan Simmons               05:44.00 11:49.10 18:07.10 18:43.30 

 

 

Three Rivers                    TEAM# 628  

PLACED  22 WITH A SCORE OF  463  

 

    60        Zachariah Freed            05:17.60 10:58.70 16:27.20 16:59.00 

    82        Alex Schmidtendorff        05:17.00 11:02.40 16:43.10 17:16.30 

    98        Brandon Robison            05:21.00 11:11.40 16:55.30 17:26.50 

   111        Adam Schmidtendorff        05:22.00 11:13.60 17:05.50 17:37.30 

   112        Alex Middleton             05:21.80 11:12.40 17:04.90 17:37.60 

   159        Tom Sills                  05:25.70 11:24.90 17:40.80 18:20.10 

   173        Jeremiah Newhouse          05:23.50 11:45.10 18:03.00 18:39.50 

 

 

Grosse Ile                      TEAM# 614  

PLACED  23 WITH A SCORE OF  472  

 

    73        Harley Rohloff             05:23.50 11:08.30 16:42.70 17:11.50 

    75        Adam Gluski                05:26.90 11:08.90 16:44.30 17:12.90 

    84        Grant Gluski               05:26.50 11:11.20 16:45.60 17:18.20 

   118        Grant Balarezo             05:23.50 11:14.10 17:08.10 17:43.90 

   122        Pradeep Nagappa            05:28.90 11:21.20 17:11.90 17:47.10 

   132        Jon Hodge                  05:30.40 11:24.60 17:21.20 17:53.90 

   163        Adam Shields               05:39.20 11:43.20 17:48.70 18:22.50 

 

 

Oxford                          TEAM# 620  

PLACED  24 WITH A SCORE OF  478  

 

    46        Donald Richmond            05:28.60 10:55.60 16:20.10 16:47.90 

    55        Daniel Nelder              05:27.60 10:54.30 16:21.30 16:54.50 

    86        Jonathan Zmikly            05:31.10 11:08.90 16:48.00 17:19.00 

   133        Michael Banachowski        05:56.30 11:50.10 17:28.10 17:55.60 

   158        Dominic McLaughlin         05:52.40 11:49.70 17:46.20 18:19.00 

   165        Matthew Anderson           05:46.20 11:52.80 17:49.30 18:24.30 

   168        Athony Stein               05:45.90 11:52.50 17:52.40 18:28.60 

 

     2000 MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY FINAL DIV 2 BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

Carleton Airport                TEAM# 605  

PLACED  25 WITH A SCORE OF  491  

 

    15        Derek Meiring              05:02.50 10:29.80 15:46.70 16:15.00 

   102        Robb Windham               05:27.90 11:15.20 17:00.00 17:31.20 

   105        Ray Rollet                 05:27.10 11:12.80 16:59.90 17:31.70 

   120        Nick Hollister             05:34.50 11:23.80 17:13.20 17:45.50 



   149        Mike Laduke                05:46.80 11:46.20 17:37.00 18:11.50 

   176        Scott Uhlik                05:38.20 11:56.80 18:30.60 19:04.90 

 

 

St. Joseph                      TEAM# 626  

PLACED  26 WITH A SCORE OF  559  

 

     2        Adam Ludwig                04:42.80 09:54.20 14:58.70 15:27.00 

    96        Sean Belton                05:23.00 11:12.90 16:53.80 17:25.70 

   145        Matt Maier                 05:24.10 11:36.70 17:36.80 18:07.60 

   156        Andrew Stem                05:29.20 11:42.50 17:48.40 18:18.50 

   160        Tom Sanders                05:43.00 11:49.00 17:45.90 18:20.60 

   177        Doug Rau                   05:53.80 12:19.20 18:32.80 19:05.20 

   180        Max Burch                  05:54.50 12:19.90 18:40.70 19:18.40 

 

 

Madison Heights Lamphere        TEAM# 619  

PLACED  27 WITH A SCORE OF  631  

 

    77        Nathan Fujioka             05:38.50 11:10.40 16:45.10 17:14.30 

   128        Kevin LaBeau               05:32.50 11:24.20 17:18.30 17:48.80 

   136        Tim Black                  05:35.70 11:37.10 17:28.10 17:58.10 

   138        Patrick Monette            05:47.50 11:42.00 17:28.30 17:58.90 

   152        Jeffrey Fujioka            05:51.40 11:47.00 17:40.10 18:15.50 

   186        Andrew Taurianen           06:19.20 13:06.60 19:46.50 20:22.70 

   188        Jason Fisher               06:24.40 13:27.60 20:20.50 20:55.90 

 

 

    1.Kurtis Marlowe,Richland Gull 

Lake,15:02.50,04:44.00,09:39.40,14:32.30,12 

    2.Tim Ross,Caledonia,15:16.70,04:44.20,09:40.90,14:43.70,11 

    3.Adam Ludwig,St. Joseph,15:27.00,04:42.80,09:54.20,14:58.70,11 

    4.Brian Maat,Holland Christian,15:27.90,04:49.90,09:52.00,14:56.50,12 

    5.Andrew Bauer,Bloomfield Hills 

Lahser,15:37.90,04:47.80,10:02.10,15:09.20,11 

    6.John. Cook,St. Clair,15:46.90,04:46.60,10:01.70,15:14.80,12 

    7.Pat Roberts,Trenton,15:51.30,04:53.50,10:12.30,15:22.50,12 

    8.Tim O'Hara,Big Rapids,15:53.60,04:59.50,10:18.00,15:24.10,11 

    9.Ben Salvette,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,15:54.90,05:00.10,10:10.10,15:27.10,11 

   10.Josh Huyser-Honig,Grand Rapids 

Christian,15:55.90,04:55.60,10:10.70,15:25.00,11 

   11.Michael Pierce,Dearborn Divine 

Child,15:57.60,04:55.50,10:14.90,15:25.60,12 

   12.Scott Evans,Fremont,16:02.20,04:55.90,10:14.60,15:29.80,12 

   13.Ryan Hurley,Coldwater,16:04.40,04:59.20,10:19.50,15:34.60,12 

   14.Matt Casillas,East Grand Rapids,16:05.30,04:58.30,10:15.70,15:30.90,11 

   15.Michael Grammes,Tecumseh,16:06.10,04:59.60,10:18.50,15:36.20,12 

   16.Timothy Kelsh,Remus Chippewa 

Hills,16:06.90,04:58.80,10:18.40,15:36.70,10 

   17.Lawrence McElroy,St. Clair,16:07.10,04:56.60,10:15.40,15:35.50,10 

   18.James Jones,Fremont,16:07.60,05:00.70,10:16.70,15:38.80,11 

   19.Jacob Baron,Monroe Jefferson,16:08.30,05:06.90,10:29.50,15:39.30,11 

   20.Mike Walls,Warren Woods-Tower,16:11.30,04:59.30,10:19.20,15:35.40,12 

   21.Kyle Pennell,Flint Powers Catholic,16:13.40,05:08.20,10:28.20,15:43.10,   

   22.Lance Betts,Big Rapids,16:14.10,05:06.60,10:25.00,15:43.30,11 

   23.Derek Meiring,Carleton Airport,16:15.00,05:02.50,10:29.80,15:46.70,11 



   24.Chris Kirwin,Big Rapids,16:15.20,05:13.50,10:30.60,15:44.10,11 

   25.Jesse Gould,Flint Powers 

Catholic,16:15.40,05:06.00,10:26.90,15:44.40,10 

   26.Tyler Zwagerman,Holland 

Christian,16:16.40,05:12.10,10:28.10,15:44.30,11 

   27.Jeff Riggleman,Tecumseh,16:19.00,05:02.50,10:22.20,15:47.60,11 

   28.Richard Vogelzang,Holland 

Christian,16:20.70,05:13.20,10:28.40,15:45.50,11 

   29.Craig Potter,Cedar Springs,16:21.00,04:59.50,10:31.20,15:54.50,12 

   30.Josh Miller,Belding,16:21.90,04:59.00,10:23.90,15:49.00,12 

   31.Jason Patrick,Mattawan,16:23.20,05:09.80,10:30.30,15:50.40,12 

   32.Justin Kessler,Ionia,16:23.60,05:05.20,10:28.00,15:51.30,11 

   33.Jesse Arnold,St. Clair,16:24.90,05:12.50,10:35.50,15:55.50,11 

   34.Michael Barton,Birmingham 

Seaholm,16:25.50,05:02.80,10:37.00,15:59.70,11 

   35.Phillip Baranowski,Marshall,16:25.80,05:09.70,10:26.50,15:53.70,11 

   36.Ash Norton,Gaylord,16:26.00,05:06.30,10:31.20,15:55.70,12 

   37.Mike Fuller,Ionia,16:26.70,05:05.00,10:29.20,15:55.80,11 

   38.Travis Biziorek,Petoskey,16:27.00,05:01.90,10:29.30,15:50.60,12 

   39.William Peterman,Ionia,16:27.30,05:03.80,10:21.30,15:55.80,12 

   40.Joshua Hubbard,Linden,16:28.60,05:01.70,10:26.30,15:53.30,11 

   41.Stephen Smith,Birmingham Groves,16:30.40,05:03.30,10:28.90,15:57.70,12 

   42.Mark Terpstra,Charlotte,16:32.10,05:02.00,10:31.70,16:00.90,11 

   43.Adam Rensel,Petoskey,16:32.30,05:05.90,10:39.00,16:04.70,11 

   44.Tim Sredich,Clio,16:32.40,05:15.30,10:40.00,16:02.00,09 

   45.David Stuart,Lake Odessa 

Lakewood,16:33.60,05:10.10,10:39.90,16:04.60,11 

   46.Mike Kattula,Chelsea,16:34.10,05:12.80,10:36.50,16:04.50,12 

   47.Kevin James,Ludington,16:34.10,05:11.40,10:39.60,16:04.40,12 

   48.David Joo,Bloomfield Hills 

Andover,16:34.70,05:06.30,10:30.20,15:59.10,12 

   49.Jason Neiman,St. Clair,16:35.00,05:06.20,10:31.90,16:01.70,11 

   50.Geoff May,Big Rapids,16:35.10,05:05.70,10:35.00,16:03.30,11 

   51.Curtis Christensen,Flint 

Kearsley,16:35.70,05:09.10,10:37.60,16:05.20,09 

   52.Mitch Graham,Charlotte,16:36.10,05:03.90,10:34.40,16:04.00,11 

   53.Marc Michaels,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,16:36.30,05:07.30,10:36.90,16:03.40,12 

   54.Aaron Cromer,Mt. Pleasant,16:38.40,04:55.30,10:21.40,16:03.00,11 

   55.Joseph Ptak,Flint Powers 

Catholic,16:40.60,05:14.80,10:46.90,16:08.30,12 

   56.Kevin Lusher,Caro,16:40.80,05:17.70,10:46.30,16:14.40,12 

   57.Austin Rewalt,Allegan,16:41.00,05:01.40,10:33.20,16:08.60,   

   58.Kevin Malcolm,Clio,16:41.20,05:13.60,10:41.70,16:07.70,12 

   59.Corey Reinke,Big Rapids,16:41.30,05:14.20,10:42.30,16:08.60,11 

   60.Robby Young,Wayland Union,16:41.40,05:05.30,10:34.60,16:08.00,10 

   61.Matt Sackrider,Battle Creek Harper 

Creek,16:41.70,05:03.30,10:36.40,16:09.30,10 

   62.Ben Dyke,Hudsonville,16:42.10,05:10.60,10:43.40,16:10.80,12 

   63.Travis Williams,Lake Odessa 

Lakewood,16:42.40,05:05.80,10:37.50,16:12.10,11 

   64.John Czoykowski,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,16:42.80,05:12.60,10:43.10,16:09.70,11 

   65.Brian Kragt,Holland Christian,16:42.90,05:14.10,10:43.60,16:13.20,11 

   66.Donovan Irish,Petoskey,16:44.10,05:17.40,10:50.80,16:15.90,11 

   67.Dan Thalmann,Richland Gull Lake,16:45.80,05:08.10,10:44.20,16:16.20,12 

   68.Matt Neiman,St. Clair,16:46.80,05:09.20,10:41.90,16:13.60,11 



   69.Pat Lockhart,Farmington,16:46.90,05:01.10,10:30.10,16:09.80,12 

   70.Matthew Cuttitta,Flint Powers 

Catholic,16:47.50,05:14.80,10:49.10,16:17.70,11 

   71.Donald Richmond,Oxford,16:47.90,05:28.60,10:55.60,16:20.10,09 

   72.Enoch Sayers,Caro,16:48.10,05:15.00,10:50.00,16:15.10,11 

   73.Patrick Earl,Grand Rapids Catholic 

Central,16:48.40,05:17.40,10:52.00,16:18.90,10 

   74.Luke Walker,Flint Powers 

Catholic,16:49.40,05:11.80,10:48.70,16:16.40,09 

   75.Allen McConnell,Sparta,16:49.60,05:12.30,10:46.90,16:21.60,09 

   76.Joseph Altesleben,Dearborn Divine 

Child,16:50.40,05:02.20,10:43.30,16:19.70,10 

   77.Jack Da Silva,Tecumseh,16:51.30,05:13.00,10:40.40,16:16.60,10 

   78.Sam Hyde,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,16:51.50,05:14.40,10:45.50,16:22.80,11 

   79.Chris Burke,Dexter,16:51.60,05:14.30,10:45.50,16:18.20,10 

   80.Nate VandeMark,Big Rapids,16:52.10,05:19.20,10:52.60,16:22.50,11 

   81.Jared Kelsh,Remus Chippewa Hills,16:52.20,05:10.00,10:45.70,16:20.10,09 

   82.Riku Cousins,East Lansing,16:52.30,05:17.20,10:50.10,16:20.30,12 

   83.Adam Dohm,Dowagiac,16:52.50,05:16.80,10:45.70,16:17.50,12 

   84.Nathan Looze,Ypsilanti Lincoln,16:52.60,05:04.20,10:38.90,16:17.20,12 

   85.David Spencer,Paw Paw,16:53.10,05:12.20,10:46.10,16:23.70,11 

   86.David St.Louis,Owosso,16:53.70,05:03.30,10:39.10,16:19.10,11 

   87.Daniel Nelder,Oxford,16:54.50,05:27.60,10:54.30,16:21.30,12 

   88.Christopher Bergfield,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,16:54.60,05:13.00,10:54.80,16:23.40,12 

   89.Jordan LaFreniere,Ludington,16:55.30,05:14.90,10:48.10,16:25.30,12 

   90.Brian Coats,Farmington Hills 

Harrison,16:55.80,05:08.10,10:51.30,16:27.30,10 

   91.Charles Luchies,Fremont,16:55.90,05:17.30,10:56.70,16:23.40,11 

   92.Ryan Kiblawi,Farmington,16:56.60,05:06.00,10:47.20,16:27.20,10 

   93.Ian Faber,Corunna,16:57.40,05:13.80,10:49.10,16:23.90,11 

   94.Bryan Giglio,Farmington,16:57.70,05:08.70,10:51.80,16:27.10,12 

   95.Vincent Redmon,Center Line,16:58.70,05:14.70,10:44.90,16:26.70,12 

   96.Zachariah Freed,Three Rivers,16:59.00,05:17.60,10:58.70,16:27.20,12 

   97.Daniel Morris,Lake Odessa 

Lakewood,16:59.20,05:19.50,10:59.20,16:28.90,10 

   98.Jared Daniel,Chelsea,16:59.80,05:18.90,10:57.30,16:30.30,12 

   99.Sam Shewan,Big Rapids,17:01.50,05:23.30,10:57.90,16:27.70,10 

  100.Alex Lucio,Haslett,17:01.90,05:18.10,10:57.10,16:32.80,12 

  101.Robbie McCord,Ionia,17:02.30,05:17.60,10:53.30,16:29.50,12 

  102.Dan Kelly,St Johns,17:03.70,05:19.80,10:58.50,16:34.50,12 

  103.Kyle Brunet,Caro,17:04.40,05:11.50,10:49.70,16:32.10,11 

  104.Mark Ellis,St. Clair,17:04.70,05:24.90,11:02.70,16:34.50,09 

  105.Nathan Scholten,Holland 

Christian,17:04.80,05:22.00,10:54.30,16:32.40,10 

  106.Chris Fecek,Pontiac Notre Dame,17:05.40,05:21.50,10:53.30,16:32.00,10 

  107.Ben Piercy,Richland Gull Lake,17:05.60,05:02.20,10:54.70,16:33.20,10 

  108.Ben Leonard,Dexter,17:05.80,05:10.20,10:40.40,16:26.10,12 

  109.Mark VanderMeer,Wyoming Park,17:06.30,05:08.60,10:47.40,16:30.70,10 

  110.Wesley Schoenherr,Marshall,17:06.80,05:15.70,10:49.20,16:32.60,11 

  111.Brendan Godvin,Orchard Lake St. 

Mary's,17:07.10,05:15.20,10:54.30,16:36.20,09 

  112.Christopher Naida,Dearborn Divine 

Child,17:07.50,05:11.10,11:00.40,16:37.00,11 

  113.Mike Schmidt,Grand Rapids Kenowa 

Hills,17:08.60,05:12.50,10:51.50,16:34.80,11 



  114.Nick Touran,Petoskey,17:09.40,05:24.70,11:05.50,16:40.50,11 

  115.Coby Carpentier,Flint Kearsley,17:09.70,05:16.30,10:56.70,16:36.60,11 

  116.Mike Frisch,Auburn Hills 

Avondale,17:09.70,05:20.40,11:02.50,16:37.30,10 

  117.Jeff Byrne,Bay City John Glenn,17:10.40,05:13.60,10:54.60,16:39.00,10 

  118.Zach Wooledge,East Lansing,17:10.50,05:26.70,11:04.10,16:39.20,10 

  119.Harley Rohloff,Grosse Ile,17:11.50,05:23.50,11:08.30,16:42.70,10 

  120.Andrew Czaplicki,Farmington,17:12.10,05:16.70,10:57.50,16:36.70,12 

  121.Derek Scott,Grand Rapids 

Northview,17:12.40,05:21.70,11:00.90,16:43.80,10 

  122.Paul Vadovich,Linden,17:12.60,05:14.70,10:58.10,16:39.90,10 

  123.Adam Gluski,Grosse Ile,17:12.90,05:26.90,11:08.90,16:44.30,10 

  124.Aaron Anderson,Monroe Jefferson,17:13.40,05:26.00,11:07.30,16:45.40,10 

  125.Jeff Myslinski,Gibraltar Carlson,17:13.50,05:08.90,10:59.90,16:45.10,12 

  126.David Fedele,Chelsea,17:13.60,05:21.10,10:57.10,16:40.50,10 

  127.Nathan Fujioka,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,17:14.30,05:38.50,11:10.40,16:45.10,11 

  128.Matt Wilson,Petoskey,17:14.30,05:24.30,11:06.50,16:46.00,09 

  129.Andrew Jones,Flint Kearsley,17:14.50,05:13.60,10:52.00,16:39.50,12 

  130.Sean Kelly,Battle Creek Harper 

Creek,17:15.20,05:16.30,11:02.70,16:43.80,12 

  131.Kyle Brown,Chelsea,17:15.70,05:18.90,11:02.20,16:46.40,10 

  132.Lisa Phendla,East Lansing,17:15.80,05:31.70,11:13.80,16:47.70,12 

  133.Alex Schmidtendorff,Three Rivers,17:16.30,05:17.00,11:02.40,16:43.10,10 

  134.Jon Nielsen,Stevensville 

Lakeshore,17:17.50,05:21.20,11:00.90,16:41.60,12 

  135.Nathan Belill,Flint Powers 

Catholic,17:18.20,05:16.80,10:56.90,16:43.50,12 

  136.Grant Gluski,Grosse Ile,17:18.20,05:26.50,11:11.20,16:45.60,10 

  137.Matt Wright,Caro,17:18.70,05:22.80,11:08.70,16:51.10,10 

  138.Jonathan Zmikly,Oxford,17:19.00,05:31.10,11:08.90,16:48.00,11 

  139.James McKenzie,Chelsea,17:19.40,05:24.90,11:04.40,16:45.70,10 

  140.Andrew Lorenz,Birmingham Seaholm,17:20.10,05:19.30,11:08.10,16:49.40,12 

  141.Richard Gretsky,Lake Odessa 

Lakewood,17:20.20,05:20.70,11:07.90,16:50.00,12 

  142.Justyn Yager,Lake Odessa 

Lakewood,17:21.40,05:21.30,11:05.60,16:51.40,10 

  143.Jared Snyder,Allegan,17:22.30,05:02.80,10:50.50,16:45.40,12 

  144.Brent Allen,Fremont,17:22.30,05:23.90,11:05.30,16:47.20,11 

  145.James Schumacher,Remus Chippewa 

Hills,17:24.20,05:19.30,11:09.40,16:50.80,12 

  146.Trevor Bach,Chelsea,17:24.40,05:24.70,11:06.90,16:52.10,09 

  147.Aaron Foley,Detroit Renaissance,17:24.40,05:13.50,11:00.30,16:51.80,11 

  148.Christian Tobe,Farmington,17:25.50,05:02.80,10:43.00,16:47.40,11 

  149.Sean Belton,St. Joseph,17:25.70,05:23.00,11:12.90,16:53.80,10 

  150.Daniel Lafave,Birmingham Seaholm,17:26.00,05:15.60,11:06.60,16:51.20,10 

  151.Brandon Robison,Three Rivers,17:26.50,05:21.00,11:11.40,16:55.30,12 

  152.Micheal Barrows,Flint Powers 

Catholic,17:26.70,05:23.60,11:09.70,16:53.50,09 

  153.Michael Pete,Allegan,17:27.30,05:30.10,11:12.60,16:57.60,09 

  154.Kevin Mills,Sturgis,17:29.30,05:25.40,11:11.20,16:57.20,10 

  155.Erik Carr,Flint Kearsley,17:30.80,05:25.40,11:18.60,16:58.60,11 

  156.Robb Windham,Carleton Airport,17:31.20,05:27.90,11:15.20,17:00.00,11 

  157.Peter Mowry,East Lansing,17:31.20,05:32.10,11:13.20,16:58.30,12 

  158.John McClellan,Allegan,17:31.40,05:24.60,11:11.70,16:57.20,10 

  159.Ray Rollet,Carleton Airport,17:31.70,05:27.10,11:12.80,16:59.90,09 

  160.Jack VanTreese,Petoskey,17:32.30,05:35.90,11:21.50,17:02.80,09 



  161.Mike Sharkey,Allen Park,17:32.40,05:15.80,11:09.80,16:57.70,11 

  162.Daniel McNeilly,Remus Chippewa 

Hills,17:33.50,05:24.60,11:17.00,16:59.50,12 

  163.John Cook,Ionia,17:35.40,05:21.30,11:11.70,17:03.70,12 

  164.Steve Miller,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,17:36.70,05:23.70,11:13.30,17:05.10,10 

  165.Tom Mazzocco,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,17:37.20,05:14.10,10:55.70,16:54.60,12 

  166.Adam Schmidtendorff,Three Rivers,17:37.30,05:22.00,11:13.60,17:05.50,11 

  167.Alex Middleton,Three Rivers,17:37.60,05:21.80,11:12.40,17:04.90,11 

  168.Jeremy Dow,Lake Odessa Lakewood,17:39.40,05:37.90,11:25.80,17:08.90,11 

  169.Ryan Tobias,Richland Gull Lake,17:40.50,05:30.10,11:23.40,17:15.40,12 

  170.Phillip Plowman,Lake Odessa 

Lakewood,17:40.80,05:19.70,11:14.40,17:12.10,12 

  171.Brad Colley,Ionia,17:42.20,05:29.00,11:20.80,17:08.70,11 

  172.James Embry,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,17:42.80,05:18.20,11:07.30,17:06.40,11 

  173.Grant Balarezo,Grosse Ile,17:43.90,05:23.50,11:14.10,17:08.10,10 

  174.Nathan Zeigler,Chelsea,17:44.10,05:25.10,11:08.10,17:07.90,12 

  175.Nick Hollister,Carleton Airport,17:45.50,05:34.50,11:23.80,17:13.20,11 

  176.Ruffley Thomas,Birmingham 

Seaholm,17:45.70,05:20.70,11:17.90,17:11.40,11 

  177.Pradeep Nagappa,Grosse Ile,17:47.10,05:28.90,11:21.20,17:11.90,12 

  178.Chris Bawden,East Lansing,17:47.40,05:35.50,11:28.20,17:18.70,11 

  179.Paul Dorset,Birmingham Seaholm,17:48.00,05:32.50,11:27.30,17:17.10,12 

  180.Mark Coplin,Caro,17:48.00,05:23.40,11:14.30,17:09.20,11 

  181.Steve Yarbrough,East Lansing,17:48.70,05:31.30,11:19.20,17:19.70,12 

  182.Jim Nienhuis,Holland Christian,17:48.70,05:24.30,11:19.90,17:20.10,11 

  183.Kevin LaBeau,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,17:48.80,05:32.50,11:24.20,17:18.30,11 

  184.Thomas Eason,Farmington,17:49.20,05:22.40,11:15.00,17:14.30,11 

  185.Kyle Mokma,Allegan,17:51.70,05:37.10,11:29.80,17:20.90,10 

  186.Thom Buxton,Tecumseh,17:51.70,05:32.90,11:30.20,17:21.60,11 

  187.Matt Klaver,Royal Oak Dondero,17:53.10,05:28.30,11:26.50,17:20.10,11 

  188.Jon Hodge,Grosse Ile,17:53.90,05:30.40,11:24.60,17:21.20,10 

  189.John Keller,Farmington Hills 

Harrison,17:55.20,05:22.30,11:19.40,17:17.80,11 

  190.Michael Banachowski,Oxford,17:55.60,05:56.30,11:50.10,17:28.10,12 

  191.Brian Wilk,Fremont,17:55.90,05:34.30,11:29.30,17:22.50,10 

  192.Mike Rensel,Petoskey,17:57.40,05:29.50,11:35.50,17:27.30,11 

  193.Tim Black,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,17:58.10,05:35.70,11:37.10,17:28.10,11 

  194.Brian Haglund,Richland Gull Lake,17:58.60,05:33.20,11:31.60,17:27.10,11 

  195.Patrick Monette,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,17:58.90,05:47.50,11:42.00,17:28.30,12 

  196.Keith Walter,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,18:01.60,05:28.60,11:27.10,17:26.80,10 

  197.Josh King,Ypsilanti Lincoln,18:02.40,05:36.90,11:35.20,17:30.30,11 

  198.Evan Wilson,Tecumseh,18:02.90,05:43.30,11:37.80,17:25.50,11 

  199.Steve Burcham,Caro,18:04.80,05:35.60,11:38.40,17:34.70,10 

  200.Ed Hermann,Dearborn Divine Child,18:04.80,05:27.80,11:33.60,17:31.30,11 

  201.Pat Butterfield,Dearborn Divine 

Child,18:05.30,05:26.00,11:25.20,17:27.30,11 

  202.Andrew Vlietstra,Holland 

Christian,18:05.50,05:31.60,11:34.20,17:35.80,11 

  203.Matt Maier,St. Joseph,18:07.60,05:24.10,11:36.70,17:36.80,12 

  204.Mark Aikman,Flint Kearsley,18:08.20,05:34.50,11:45.40,17:35.60,09 



  205.Drew Mokris,Farmington,18:08.40,05:30.60,11:28.20,17:31.20,11 

  206.Chris Maxon,Remus Chippewa Hills,18:10.10,05:34.90,11:38.20,17:36.60,09 

  207.Mike Laduke,Carleton Airport,18:11.50,05:46.80,11:46.20,17:37.00,09 

  208.Jeffrey Haines,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,18:12.90,05:29.60,11:31.30,17:36.80,11 

  209.Jason Schuyler,Richland Gull 

Lake,18:13.40,05:34.30,11:35.10,17:39.20,11 

  210.Jeffrey Fujioka,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,18:15.50,05:51.40,11:47.00,17:40.10,11 

  211.Paul Reiley,Vicksburg,18:16.50,05:29.80,11:40.10,17:40.30,10 

  212.Dana Wilson,Richland Gull Lake,18:17.00,05:37.50,11:38.90,17:41.70,09 

  213.Joshua Missitti,Flint Kearsley,18:17.10,05:35.00,11:36.00,17:41.90,10 

  214.Nate Straathof,Fremont,18:17.60,05:40.10,11:41.80,17:38.20,09 

  215.Andrew Stem,St. Joseph,18:18.50,05:29.20,11:42.50,17:48.40,12 

  216.CG McClure,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,18:19.00,05:36.50,11:43.90,17:48.80,09 

  217.Dominic McLaughlin,Oxford,18:19.00,05:52.40,11:49.70,17:46.20,11 

  218.Tom Sills,Three Rivers,18:20.10,05:25.70,11:24.90,17:40.80,12 

  219.Tom Sanders,St. Joseph,18:20.60,05:43.00,11:49.00,17:45.90,10 

  220.David Covell,Tecumseh,18:21.30,05:39.90,11:47.10,17:44.80,10 

  221.Charles Meyerholt,Caro,18:21.70,05:35.80,11:47.60,17:50.60,09 

  222.Adam Shields,Grosse Ile,18:22.50,05:39.20,11:43.20,17:48.70,09 

  223.Ryan Navarre,Flint Kearsley,18:23.00,05:34.10,11:38.90,17:44.30,11 

  224.Matthew Anderson,Oxford,18:24.30,05:46.20,11:52.80,17:49.30,12 

  225.Andrew Hall,Fremont,18:25.90,05:46.50,11:51.70,17:51.90,10 

  226.Don Chandler,Tecumseh,18:26.60,05:40.50,11:48.40,17:51.90,09 

  227.Athony Stein,Oxford,18:28.60,05:45.90,11:52.50,17:52.40,10 

  228.Matthew Krantz,St. Clair,18:30.70,05:38.70,11:50.60,17:56.90,11 

  229.Paul McCord,Ionia,18:32.40,05:38.40,11:49.80,17:58.30,12 

  230.Paul Johnston,Remus Chippewa 

Hills,18:34.20,05:40.60,11:53.20,17:58.60,12 

  231.James Marr,Allegan,18:36.70,05:42.50,11:48.10,18:01.10,10 

  232.Jeremiah Newhouse,Three Rivers,18:39.50,05:23.50,11:45.10,18:03.00,12 

  233.John Davis,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,18:40.80,05:37.70,11:52.20,18:05.80,11 

  234.Ryan Simmons,Allegan,18:43.30,05:44.00,11:49.10,18:07.10,12 

  235.Scott Uhlik,Carleton Airport,19:04.90,05:38.20,11:56.80,18:30.60,10 

  236.Doug Rau,St. Joseph,19:05.20,05:53.80,12:19.20,18:32.80,10 

  237.Kyle McDonnell,Birmingham 

Seaholm,19:11.20,05:48.00,12:11.20,18:36.90,12 

  238.Mike Mcintosh,Dearborn Divine 

Child,19:11.50,05:48.40,12:10.10,18:30.20,11 

  239.Max Burch,St. Joseph,19:18.40,05:54.50,12:19.90,18:40.70,09 

  240.Jason Desnan-Rojeski,East 

Lansing,19:30.40,05:56.20,12:27.80,18:52.70,10 

  241.Todd Walker,Dearborn Divine 

Child,19:36.00,05:48.70,12:15.20,18:52.40,10 

  242.Greg Goodman,Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-

Kingswood,19:39.40,06:04.00,12:47.00,19:03.00,10 

  243.Joseph Person,Birmingham Seaholm,19:55.70,05:45.70,12:24.90,19:15.80,11 

  244.Gable Hackman,Harper Woods Notre 

Dame,20:00.30,06:04.10,12:34.50,19:21.60,11 

  245.Andrew Taurianen,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,20:22.70,06:19.20,13:06.60,19:46.50,10 

  246.Shuan Schafer,Remus Chippewa 

Hills,20:26.30,05:59.80,12:49.70,19:48.00,09 



  247.Jason Fisher,Madison Heights 

Lamphere,20:55.90,06:24.40,13:27.60,20:20.50,09 

 


